Dosen : JOACHIM DAVID MAGETANAPUANG., S.SN.,M.DS

Perancangan Komunikasi Visual Il (5 SKS)

KAMIS 12:50 - 17:00
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KRIS LAIL AL-HADID

MUHAMAD ADRIAN AL FATH

MUHAMAD EL FARABY

MOHAMMAD ALIF EDRIANSYAH

RIFQI ALAMSYAH

ARIEF BUDI NUGRAHA

AREYCKO YUMA MELLYNO

DANIEL PANGARIBUAN

ILHAM NURCAHYA

ZEDIAN AVIZORA

ANGGAS FAUSTA HANDARU

ANGELLINA PATRICIA LAOWO

SAHAL AFWAN PUTRA SYARIFUDIN

RAMA ANDHIKA PUTRA ARFIAN
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2054190014

2054190015

2054190018

2054190019

2054190020

2054190021

2054190023

2054190024

2054190025

2054190026

2054190027

2054190030

2054190031

2054190032

2054190033

2054190034

2054190035
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MUHAMMAD HABIBIE KAMRAN

RENDI AJI PRASETIAWAN

ALFIN WELIF

GITA SHAFIRA AULIA RACHMAN

RIESKA LIFIANA GITRI

ABDUL WAFII

HARIST BINTANG SATYA NUGRAHA

HISKIA PETER DWI PUTRA

RAHMA AZZAHRA WIDYATRI

DANAR FAJRI AKBAR

ADINDA VIRTACHENIA PUTRI

FARHAN ANDREL

RIZKI ARFANA RAHMAN

FERDA RAHMA JANESHA

YOGA RIDHOLA

FAZRI DWI FATHAN

BINTANG AKBAR FEBRIAN
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2054190038

2054190040
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DENNIS IBNU FAWWAZ PUTRA SOEPRAPTO

NAUFAL AJHAR YUDHISTIRA

SISI AMALIA ARFIANDINI

MUHAMMAD IMAM TAQYUDDIN

GILANG ADINUGROHO SUSWANTO

RIDWAN MAULANA YUSUF

RICKY NAUFAL SEPTIAWAN

DAFA AZRULLAH

ANINDYANITA SYAHARANI

ALICIA MADONA BORONG

CHRISTINE NATASYA

NICHOLAS DUSTIN MANURUNG

FATIMAH AZZAHRA

ELENA MARELLA

HANNA SAJIDA LAY
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